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OHSAA Division 2 Region 6 - Tiffin 2024 - Complete Results

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Ella Rhoades
Anna Buddelmeyer
Gwen Huddle
Morgan Wiechman
Leah Emch

Katya Prykhodko

Addi Manns

B2 \akayla Halbisen

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/574731-ohsaa-division-2-region-6-tiffin-2024/results

Anna Will

Jennalee Dameron
Kate Thormeier
Jenna Halfhill
Penny Francis
Brailey Slone
Symphony Schuerman
Zurina Immel
Emma Montgomery
Jenna Stump
Jocelyn Leightey
Hope Morris

Stella Rethman
LEAH Harder

Marissa Gessner

11

12

11

12

11

11

10

10

11

12

10

11

12

12

11

10

12

10

12

11

TEAM

Wauseon
Ottawa-Glandorf
Napoleon

Port Clinton
Eastwood
Lexington
Kenton

Galion

Shelby

Celina

Bryan

Lexington

Bath

Lexington

Van Wert
Norwalk

Shelby

Lima Shawnee
Upper Sandusky
Upper Sandusky
Genoa Area
Kenton

Clyde

MARK

18:09.37

18:28.83

18:34.80

18:36.89

18:43.56

18:48.17

18:49.15

18:57.42

18:57.73

19:00.05

19:00.32

19:04.24

19:05.20

19:21.13

19:24.18

19:26.49

19:36.85

19:37.06

19:41.49

19:51.83

19:52.84

19:53.86

19:58.07

POINTS

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1/5


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11256118-ella-rhoades
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9437-wauseon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12311578-anna-buddelmeyer
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9647-ottawa-glandorf
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15034648-gwen-huddle
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10138-napoleon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048752-morgan-wiechman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9621-port-clinton
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10947006-leah-emch
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9726-eastwood
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13406039-katya-prykhodko
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9948-lexington
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11970317-addi-manns
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9540-kenton
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048763-makayla-halbisen
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9681-galion
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12669878-anna-will
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10068-shelby
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10209550-jennalee-dameron
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9797-celina
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9413807-kate-thormeier
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9921-bryan
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12217165-jenna-halfhill
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9948-lexington
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12352807-penny-francis
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12214542-brailey-slone
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9948-lexington
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15005903-symphony-schuerman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9409-van-wert
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9392701-zurina-immel
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10161-norwalk
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9584987-emma-montgomery
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10068-shelby
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992477-jenna-stump
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11028619-jocelyn-leightey
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9399-upper-sandusky
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9584971-hope-morris
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9399-upper-sandusky
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13709484-stella-rethman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9688-genoa-area
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11004205-leah-harder
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9540-kenton
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12190183-marissa-gessner
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9827-clyde
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Brynn Bruner
Reese Meacham
Morgan Schrock
Nicolette Stickney

Arriana Dugan

Wl Tatum Szych

Hallie Durbin
Marissa Ledley
Brea Recker
Tessa Ressler

Madi Gaerke

} Quinlyn Spearman

5. Grace Norris

Izzy Utendorf

Jacie Foster

8 Makenzie Halbisen

Alivia Schroeder
Leah Matthews
Emily Payne
Saige Konik
Ava Zehe

Abby Moeglin

Emily Durham

Naudiya Leatherman

Jillian Kinnear
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11

11

10

11

10

10

12

11

10

11

11

12

12

12

10

12

TEAM

Lexington
Bellevue

Bath

Bryan

Maumee

Genoa Area
Lexington
Kenton
Ottawa-Glandorf
Napoleon
Liberty-Benton
Kenton

Norwalk
Ottawa-Glandorf
Lexington

Galion
Ottawa-Glandorf
Rossford
Eastwood
Norwalk

Ontario
Lexington

Elida

Defiance

Bellevue

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/574731-ohsaa-division-2-region-6-tiffin-2024/results

MARK

20:01.04

20:02.26

20:10.15

20:10.87

20:16.11

20:21.08

20:26.21

20:29.28

20:38.32

20:43.51

20:43.85

20:45.76

20:46.95

20:48.72

20:50.19

20:53.17

20:53.41

20:55.25

20:55.95

21:03.31

21:03.83

21:05.73

21:06.13

21:06.92

21:07.41

POINTS

17
18
19

30

31
32

33

34
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https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15023382-brynn-bruner
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9948-lexington
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15032363-reese-meacham
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9877-bellevue
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12352809-morgan-schrock
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12207793-nicolette-stickney
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9921-bryan
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12342249-arriana-dugan
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10004-maumee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13709496-tatum-szych
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9688-genoa-area
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12214522-hallie-durbin
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9948-lexington
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11970321-marissa-ledley
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9540-kenton
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12428315-brea-recker
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9647-ottawa-glandorf
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15034650-tessa-ressler
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10138-napoleon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15352562-madi-gaerke
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9953-liberty-benton
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11970380-quinlyn-spearman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9540-kenton
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12730690-grace-norris
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10161-norwalk
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12311679-izzy-utendorf
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9647-ottawa-glandorf
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12214552-jacie-foster
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9948-lexington
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15454606-makenzie-halbisen
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9681-galion
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13655466-alivia-schroeder
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9647-ottawa-glandorf
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13274663-leah-matthews
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9678-rossford
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10947001-emily-payne
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9726-eastwood
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15032602-saige-konik
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10161-norwalk
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12237462-ava-zehe
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9641-ontario
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11360324-abby-moeglin
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9948-lexington
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10222195-emily-durham
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9736-elida
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13653521-naudiya-leatherman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9553-defiance
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9524802-jillian-kinnear
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9877-bellevue
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PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

%

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Kate Cline

Kyla Fallis
Liana Fortman
Raegan Dietrich
Noelle Byrum
Lindsey Brown
Rose Turnwald
Carly Siefker
Olivia Cherry
Zoe Beman
Killian Pedroza
Emilee Harrwaldt
Shiloh Shasteen

Emma Mahek

2y Tayma Jmiai

Claire McDaniel
Olivia Martin
Leala Hoffman
Courtney Stiving
Kaylin Mahon
Sydney Harp
Keira Dawson
Raegan Russell
Tilia Ames

Amber Bischoff

OHSAA Division 2 Region 6 - Tiffin 2024 - Complete Results

10

12

10

11

10

10

12

10

11

11

10

10

12

11

11

12

12

10

10

10

11

10

TEAM

Otsego

Bath
Ottawa-Glandorf
Napoleon

Van Wert

Genoa Area
Ottawa-Glandorf
Ottawa-Glandorf
Oak Harbor
Napoleon
Napoleon
Otsego

Upper Sandusky
Shelby

Lima Shawnee
Liberty-Benton
Genoa Area
Napoleon
Shelby

Shelby

Genoa Area
Eastwood
Eastwood
Mansfield Senior

Bellevue

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/574731-ohsaa-division-2-region-6-tiffin-2024/results

MARK

21:07.80

21:10.56

21:11.15

21:13.25

21:15.87

21:18.47

21:20.49

21:20.57

21:26.78

21:27.94

21:31.42

21:34.15

21:35.77

21:36.92

21:42.31

21:42.92

21:51.39

21:54.99

21:59.82

21:59.92

22:07.46

22:07.99

22:10.58

22:11.81

22:17.21

POINTS

35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

3/5


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11091394-kate-cline
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9645-otsego
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10228518-kyla-fallis
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13288901-liana-fortman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9647-ottawa-glandorf
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12048383-raegan-dietrich
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10138-napoleon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11027824-noelle-byrum
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9409-van-wert
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12712519-lindsey-brown
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9688-genoa-area
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11028176-rose-turnwald
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9647-ottawa-glandorf
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12311669-carly-siefker
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9647-ottawa-glandorf
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11988484-olivia-cherry
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9629-oak-harbor
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135563-zoe-beman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10138-napoleon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135567-killian-pedroza
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10138-napoleon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13708171-emilee-harrwaldt
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9645-otsego
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14543167-shiloh-shasteen
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9399-upper-sandusky
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13683234-emma-mahek
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10068-shelby
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992560-tayma-jmiai
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12312539-claire-mcdaniel
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9953-liberty-benton
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11412606-olivia-martin
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9688-genoa-area
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15034651-leala-hoffman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10138-napoleon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9585006-courtney-stiving
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10068-shelby
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12232702-kaylin-mahon
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10068-shelby
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13709487-sydney-harp
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9688-genoa-area
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13688800-keira-dawson
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9726-eastwood
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13688803-raegan-russell
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9726-eastwood
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10155560-tilia-ames
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9988-mansfield-senior
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14556144-amber-bischoff
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9877-bellevue
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Emerson Sheets
Mya Rethman
Caylee VanBuskirk
MIA MUSSER
Caitlyn Stiner
Natalia Peters
Abigail Ault

Madison Wengerd

Emily Vandenberghe

Macie Clark
Gwyn Owens
Savannah Hohe
Grace Flippin
Bella Bushey
Brooke Webb
Mia Kohli

Brynn Sheets

Addison Hull

2= Maddison Trenor

KIM HEBERLING

Raegan Schlatter

EZN Chloe Kouns

Hannah Decker

5 Allison Konik

Addison Frost

OHSAA Division 2 Region 6 - Tiffin 2024 - Complete Results

12

10

10

12

11

10

10

10

11

10

12

12

11

10

11

11

12

12

10

10

TEAM

Eastwood
Genoa Area
Bath

Kenton
Eastwood
Shelby

Upper Sandusky
Upper Sandusky
Napoleon

Upper Sandusky
Lima Shawnee
Lima Shawnee
Liberty-Benton
Shelby

Bellevue

Lima Shawnee
Eastwood

Lima Shawnee
Norwalk

Kenton

Genoa Area
Lima Shawnee
Bellevue
Norwalk

Bellevue

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/574731-ohsaa-division-2-region-6-tiffin-2024/results

MARK

22:18.80

22:22.99

22:26.49

22:26.96

22:28.74

22:31.81

22:33.89

22:34.71

22:35.07

22:47.21

22:54.51

22:56.04

22:57.59

23:07.68

23:23.76

23:25.84

23:28.01

23:28.56

23:29.20

23:37.98

23:54.95

24:01.47

24:05.53

24:16.71

24:34.84

POINTS

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10947003-emerson-sheets
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9726-eastwood
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11977942-mya-rethman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9688-genoa-area
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15099558-caylee-vanbuskirk
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11004234-mia-musser
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9540-kenton
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12224736-caitlyn-stiner
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9726-eastwood
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13683236-natalia-peters
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10068-shelby
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11028621-abigail-ault
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9399-upper-sandusky
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15113596-madison-wengerd
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9399-upper-sandusky
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14507218-emily-vandenberghe
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10138-napoleon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13774960-macie-clark
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9399-upper-sandusky
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12259477-gwyn-owens
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992556-savannah-hohe
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12052214-grace-flippin
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9953-liberty-benton
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13929800-bella-bushey
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10068-shelby
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048768-brooke-webb
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9877-bellevue
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12259390-mia-kohli
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14435658-brynn-sheets
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9726-eastwood
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11977683-addison-hull
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10118137-maddison-trenor
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10161-norwalk
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12312543-kim-heberling
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9540-kenton
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9417329-raegan-schlatter
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9688-genoa-area
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15026845-chloe-kouns
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9417327-hannah-decker
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9877-bellevue
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12731214-allison-konik
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10161-norwalk
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13697462-addison-frost
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9877-bellevue
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Kylie Steinman

Ezrah McKissick

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Cora Wasserman

«g%: Anna Whaley

@ Addison Niederkohr

#g%; Allison Rothhaar

OHSAA Division 2 Region 6 - Tiffin 2024 - Complete Results

TEAM
12 Liberty-Benton
12 Bath
12 Bellevue

10 Norwalk

10 Upper Sandusky

10 Norwalk

Saraphina Bouaphakeo 9 Liberty-Benton

% Aubrey Hattery

Bethany Hinkle

12 Kenton

10 Bath

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM

10

11

12

13

Lexington
Ottawa-Glandorf
Kenton
Napoleon
Shelby
b Genoa Area
Upper Sandusky
&'ﬂ Eastwood

Bath
» Norwalk

Bellevue
Lima Shawnee

Liberty-Benton

POINTS SCORERS

58
118
127
146
160
171
193
194
200
220
252
258
304

A+T7+9+17+21 (29+33)
1+23+28+30+36 (39+40)
5+16+22+26+58 (74+87)
2+24+37+41+42 (48+63)
6+11+44+49+50 (60+68)
15+20+38+47+51 (56+75)
13+14+43+61+62 (64+84)
3+31+52+53+55 (59+71)

8+19+35+57+81 (88)
10+27+32+73+78 (83+85)
18+34+54+69+77 (79+82)
12+45+65+66+70 (72+76)

25+46+67+80+86

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/574731-ohsaa-division-2-region-6-tiffin-2024/results

MARK POINTS

24:35.09 80
24:37.38 81
24:39.37 82
24:39.94 83
24:58.57 84
25:19.82 85
25:51.96 86
25:59.72 87
31:31.38 88

TIMES

1:38 1-5 Split | 19:32 Avg
2:42 1-5 Split | 20:24 Avg
3:37 1-5 Split | 20:29 Avg
2:56 1-5 Split | 20:42 Avg
3:02 1-5 Split | 20:50 Avg
2:14 1-5 Split | 21:06 Avg
2:53 1-5 Split | 21:15 Avg
3:35 1-5 Split | 21:15 Avg
5:32 1-5 Split | 21:29 Avg
4:50 1-5 Split | 21:48 Avg
4:03 1-5 Split | 22:11 Avg
3:48 1-5 Split | 22:07 Avg

5:08 1-5 Split | 23:10 Avg
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https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15031732-kylie-steinman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9953-liberty-benton
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10682297-ezrah-mckissick
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9417313-cora-wasserman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9877-bellevue
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