Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	ETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1			Ella Rhoades	11	Wauseon	18:09.37	
2			Anna Buddelmeyer	12	Ottawa-Glandorf	18:28.83	1
3		N	Gwen Huddle	9	Napoleon	18:34.80	2
4			Morgan Wiechman	11	Port Clinton	18:36.89	
5		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Leah Emch	12	Eastwood	18:43.56	3
6			Katya Prykhodko	11	Lexington	18:48.17	4
7			Addi Manns	11	Kenton	18:49.15	5
8		GALION	Makayla Halbisen	10	Galion	18:57.42	
9		5	Anna Will	10	Shelby	18:57.73	6
10		E	Jennalee Dameron	11	Celina	19:00.05	
11			Kate Thormeier	12	Bryan	19:00.32	
12			Jenna Halfhill	10	Lexington	19:04.24	7
13		B	Penny Francis	9	Bath	19:05.20	8
14			Brailey Slone	11	Lexington	19:21.13	9
15			Symphony Schuerman	9	Van Wert	19:24.18	
16		nock[FS]	Zurina Immel	12	Norwalk	19:26.49	10
17		5	Emma Montgomery	12	Shelby	19:36.85	11
18			Jenna Stump	11	Lima Shawnee	19:37.06	12
19		U	Jocelyn Leightey	10	Upper Sandusky	19:41.49	13
20		U	Hope Morris	12	Upper Sandusky	19:51.83	14
21		GENDA TRACA & FIELD	Stella Rethman	10	Genoa Area	19:52.84	15
22			LEAH Harder	12	Kenton	19:53.86	16
23		FLIERS	Marissa Gessner	11	Clyde	19:58.07	

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	ETE	-	ТЕАМ	MARK	POINTS
24			Brynn Bruner	11	Lexington	20:01.04	17
25		B	Reese Meacham	9	Bellevue	20:02.26	18
26		3	Morgan Schrock	9	Bath	20:10.15	19
27			Nicolette Stickney	11	Bryan	20:10.87	
28		AWTAS SOLE SOLE	Arriana Dugan	9	Maumee	20:16.11	
29		GENDA TRACK & FRELD	Tatum Szych	10	Genoa Area	20:21.08	20
30			Hallie Durbin	11	Lexington	20:26.21	21
31			Marissa Ledley	10	Kenton	20:29.28	22
32			Brea Recker	10	Ottawa-Glandorf	20:38.32	23
33		\mathbf{N}	Tessa Ressler	9	Napoleon	20:43.51	24
34			Madi Gaerke	12	Liberty-Benton	20:43.85	25
35			Quinlyn Spearman	11	Kenton	20:45.76	26
36		wall e	Grace Norris	10	Norwalk	20:46.95	27
37			Izzy Utendorf	9	Ottawa-Glandorf	20:48.72	28
38			Jacie Foster	11	Lexington	20:50.19	29
39		GALION	Makenzie Halbisen		Galion	20:53.17	
40			Alivia Schroeder	9	Ottawa-Glandorf	20:53.41	30
41			Leah Matthews	11	Rossford	20:55.25	
42		100	Emily Payne	12	Eastwood	20:55.95	31
43		was s	Saige Konik	9	Norwalk	21:03.31	32
44		0	Ava Zehe	9	Ontario	21:03.83	
45		5	Abby Moeglin	12	Lexington	21:05.73	33
46			Emily Durham	12	Elida	21:06.13	
47		15	Naudiya Leatherman	10	Defiance	21:06.92	
48		B	Jillian Kinnear	12	Bellevue	21:07.41	34

PLACE V	IDEO ATHLE	ETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
49		Kate Cline	10	Otsego	21:07.80	
50	B	Kyla Fallis	12	Bath	21:10.56	35
51		Liana Fortman	10	Ottawa-Glandorf	21:11.15	36
52	N	Raegan Dietrich	11	Napoleon	21:13.25	37
53		Noelle Byrum	10	Van Wert	21:15.87	
54	GENDA TRACA A FIELD	Lindsey Brown	10	Genoa Area	21:18.47	38
55		Rose Turnwald	12	Ottawa-Glandorf	21:20.49	39
56		Carly Siefker	9	Ottawa-Glandorf	21:20.57	40
57	A STATE OF THE STA	Olivia Cherry	10	Oak Harbor	21:26.78	
58	N	Zoe Beman	11	Napoleon	21:27.94	41
59	N	Killian Pedroza	11	Napoleon	21:31.42	42
60		Emilee Harrwaldt	9	Otsego	21:34.15	
61		Shiloh Shasteen	10	Upper Sandusky	21:35.77	43
62		Emma Mahek	10	Shelby	21:36.92	44
63		Tayma Jmiai	12	Lima Shawnee	21:42.31	45
64		Claire McDaniel	11	Liberty-Benton	21:42.92	46
65	GENDA TRACA & FIELD	Olivia Martin	11	Genoa Area	21:51.39	47
66	N	Leala Hoffman	9	Napoleon	21:54.99	48
67		Courtney Stiving	12	Shelby	21:59.82	49
68		Kaylin Mahon	12	Shelby	21:59.92	50
69	GENDA TRACA & FIELD	Sydney Harp	10	Genoa Area	22:07.46	51
70	100 (415 July 10	Keira Dawson	10	Eastwood	22:07.99	52
71	Uoof-rep.n	Raegan Russell	10	Eastwood	22:10.58	53
72		Tilia Ames	11	Mansfield Senior	22:11.81	
73	B	Amber Bischoff	10	Bellevue	22:17.21	54

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	ETE	-	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
74		E (2)	Emerson Sheets	12	Eastwood	22:18.80	55
75		GENDA TRACKE FIELD	Mya Rethman	10	Genoa Area	22:22.99	56
76		B	Caylee VanBuskirk	10	Bath	22:26.49	57
77			MIA MUSSER	12	Kenton	22:26.96	58
78		100 P	Caitlyn Stiner	11	Eastwood	22:28.74	59
79			Natalia Peters	10	Shelby	22:31.81	60
80		U	Abigail Ault	10	Upper Sandusky	22:33.89	61
81		U	Madison Wengerd	10	Upper Sandusky	22:34.71	62
82		\mathbf{N}	Emily Vandenberghe	11	Napoleon	22:35.07	63
83			Macie Clark	9	Upper Sandusky	22:47.21	64
84			Gwyn Owens	10	Lima Shawnee	22:54.51	65
85			Savannah Hohe	12	Lima Shawnee	22:56.04	66
86			Grace Flippin	12	Liberty-Benton	22:57.59	67
87		5	Bella Bushey	9	Shelby	23:07.68	68
88		B	Brooke Webb	11	Bellevue	23:23.76	69
89			Mia Kohli	9	Lima Shawnee	23:25.84	70
90		100	Brynn Sheets	10	Eastwood	23:28.01	71
91		20	Addison Hull	11	Lima Shawnee	23:28.56	72
92		neckij 🗲	Maddison Trenor	11	Norwalk	23:29.20	73
93			KIM HEBERLING	11	Kenton	23:37.98	74
94		GENDA TRACA & FIELD	Raegan Schlatter	12	Genoa Area	23:54.95	75
95			Chloe Kouns	9	Lima Shawnee	24:01.47	76
96		B	Hannah Decker	12	Bellevue	24:05.53	77
97		was S	Allison Konik	10	Norwalk	24:16.71	78
98		B	Addison Frost	10	Bellevue	24:34.84	79

PLACE VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
99	Kylie Steinman	12 Liberty-Benton	24:35.09	80
100	Ezrah McKissick	12 Bath	24:37.38	81
101	B Cora Wasserman	12 Bellevue	24:39.37	82
102	Anna Whaley	10 Norwalk	24:39.94	83
103	Addison Niederkohr	10 Upper Sandusky	24:58.57	84
104	Allison Rothhaar	10 Norwalk	25:19.82	85
105	Saraphina Bouaphakeo	9 Liberty-Benton	25:51.96	86
106	Aubrey Hattery	12 Kenton	25:59.72	87
107	Bethany Hinkle	10 Bath	31:31.38	88

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1		Lexington	58	4+7+9+17+21 (29+33)	1:38 1-5 Split 19:32 Avg
2		Ottawa-Glandorf	118	1+23+28+30+36 (39+40)	2:42 1-5 Split 20:24 Avg
3		Kenton	127	5+16+22+26+58 (74+87)	3:37 1-5 Split 20:29 Avg
4	N	Napoleon	146	2+24+37+41+42 (48+63)	2:56 1-5 Split 20:42 Avg
5	5	Shelby	160	6+11+44+49+50 (60+68)	3:02 1-5 Split 20:50 Avg
6	GENDA TRACK & HELD	Genoa Area	171	15+20+38+47+51 (56+75)	2:14 1-5 Split 21:06 Avg
7	U	Upper Sandusky	193	13+14+43+61+62 (64+84)	2:53 1-5 Split 21:15 Avg
8		Eastwood	194	3+31+52+53+55 (59+71)	3:35 1-5 Split 21:15 Avg
9	3	Bath	200	8+19+35+57+81 (88)	5:32 1-5 Split 21:29 Avg
10	TOLCKE (\$ 5)	Norwalk	220	10+27+32+73+78 (83+85)	4:50 1-5 Split 21:48 Avg
11	B	Bellevue	252	18+34+54+69+77 (79+82)	4:03 1-5 Split 22:11 Avg
12		Lima Shawnee	258	12+45+65+66+70 (72+76)	3:48 1-5 Split 22:07 Avg
13		Liberty-Benton	304	25+46+67+80+86	5:08 1-5 Split 23:10 Avg